DATE
10/30
11/1
11/7

11/9
11/14
11/16

11/27
11/29
12/5
12/7
12/11
12/13
12/15

12/15

12/18
1/9
SRN 1/11
1/16
**1/18

** - Cape Coast Conference Match

BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Cocoa Beach Jr/Sr High School

1500 Minutemen Causeway
Cocoa Beach, Florida
(P) 321-783-1776 (F) 321-868-6602

Principal: Tim Powers Powers.Timothy@brevardschools.org

Athletic Director: Ted Kimmey Kimmey.Ted@Brevardschools.org

Head Coach: Phong Truong phong@mac.com
Assistant Coach: Eric Gooch egooch85@gmail.com

Minutemen Boys Varsity/JV Soccer 2023/2024

Assistant Coach: Jim DesJardin desjardin.james@brevardschools.org

JV Coach: Soctt Vigne teammaxcb@gmail.com

Monday EVENT
Monday Pre-Season
Wednesday = Pre-Season
Tuesday Sebastian
River
Thursday Melbourne
Tuesday Trinity
Thursday | Windermere
Preparatory
Monday Edgewood
Wednesday Astronaut
Tuesday Space Coast
Thursday |Merritt Island
Monday Rockledge
Wednesday Titusville
Friday Westwood
Academy
Friday Faith
Christian
Academy
Monday Eau Gallie
Tuesday Bayside
Thursday Cocoa
Tuesday Satellite
Thursday | CCC Playoff

SITE

Home
Home
Home

Home
Home
Home

@ Edgewood
@ Astronaut
Home
Home
@ Rockledge
Home
Home

Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Bold- Home Match

LEVEL
Varsity Only
Varsity Only

Both

Both
Both
Both

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
JV Only

Varsity Only

Both
Both
Both
Both
Varsity Only

TIME *
S5PM/7PM
S5PM/7PM
5:30/7PM

5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM

5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30PM

PM

5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
PM

SRN — Senior Night


mailto:Powers.Timothy@brevardschools.org
http://kimmey.ted@brevardschools.org
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