BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Cocoa Beach Jr/Sr High School

1500 Minutemen Causeway Cocoa Beach, Florida (P) 321-783-1776 (F) 321-868-6602

Principal: Tim Powers <u>Powers.Timothy@brevardschools.org</u>
Athletic Director: Ted Kimmey <u>Kimmey.Ted@Brevardschools.org</u>

Minutemen Boys Varsity/JV Soccer 2023/2024

Head Coach: Phong Truong phong@mac.com

Assistant Coach: Eric Gooch <u>egooch85@gmail.com</u>

Assistant Coach: Jim DesJardin desjardin.james@brevardschools.org

JV Coach: Soctt Vigne teammaxcb@gmail.com

DATE	Monday	EVENT	SITE	LEVEL	TIME *
10/30	Monday	Pre-Season	Home	Varsity Only	5PM/7PM
11/1	Wednesday	Pre-Season	Home	Varsity Only	5PM/7PM
11/7	Tuesday	Sebastian River	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
11/9	Thursday	Melbourne	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
11/14	Tuesday	Trinity	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
11/16	Thursday	Windermere	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
		Preparatory			
11/27	Monday	Edgewood	@ Edgewood	Both	5:30/7PM
11/29	Wednesday	Astronaut	@ Astronaut	Both	5:30/7PM
12/5	Tuesday	Space Coast	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
12/7	Thursday	Merritt Island	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
12/11	Monday	Rockledge	@ Rockledge	Both	5:30/7PM
12/13	Wednesday	Titusville	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
12/15	Friday	Westwood	Home	JV Only	5:30PM
12/15	Friday	Academy Faith Christian Academy	Home	Varsity Only	7PM
12/18	Monday	Eau Gallie	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
1/9	Tuesday	Bayside	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
SRN 1/11	Thursday	Cocoa	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
1/16	Tuesday	Satellite	Home	Both	5:30/7PM
**1/18	Thursday	CCC Playoff	Home	Varsity Only	7PM